SCM 6

BID REGISTER

Description of service

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY ICT INFRASTRUCTURE DEPLOYMENT FOR
FRANKFORT, RMC, VREDE, SASOLBURG, WINBURG, HARRISMITH,
BOTSHABELO, KROONSTAD, QWAQWA,SENEKAL, WELKOM, AND FREE

STATE REGIONAL OFFICE

Quote No: SASSA: 37 - 19 - |
| 1IGT-FS

Validity period:

30 Days

Closing date
and time:

27/02/2020 @ 11H00

CATEGORY: GOODS/SERVICES

VALUE THRESHOLD:

NO | BIDDERS NAME

ADDRESS OF SUPPLIER

CONTACT NO

E-MAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT PERSON

1. | S'FIKILE CONSULTING

34 Bottlebrush street
Noordwik
Nudrand

079 934 6553

info@sfikileconsulting.co.za

Phore Gosiame

2. | LQTECHNOLOGIES

P.O. Box 12038
Brandwag
Bloemfontein
9320

051 444 1750

.. claudius@lqtechnologies.co.za

| Windy Janki

3. | INTERGRAL NETWORKING

P.O. Box 2359
South dale
2153

076 537 9359

refiloe@integralnet.co.za

4. | SIZWE AFRICAIT

Sizwe house

62 Waterloo avenue
Centurion

Gauteng

082774 7790

Refiloe

Jose.venter@sizwegroup.co.za

. Mokoena Teboho/

Venter Jose

5. | LEZMIN COMPUTERS

P.O. Box 13296
Noordstad
Bloemfontein, 9301

051 433 3091

wayne@lezmints.co.za

Wayne Smith




| 31 Merriam Makeba
ECOH MULTIMIDIA Bloemfontein

6. | SOLUTIONS 9301 083 466 0998 Neo.lesia@gmail.com Lesia Neo
03 Concorde East
Amr Building sales@lutramark.co.za

7. | LUTRAMARK ( PTY) LTD | Bedford view 010 007 5153 bids@lutramark.co.za _Mushau Thato
09 Klaradyn Avenue
Pelissier
Bloemfontein [

8. | SHIMDOLI TRADING 9301 063 669 8665 Shimdoli.trading74@gmail.com | Mojanaga Simon
P.O. Box 13296
Noordstad

9. | LEZMIN COMPUTERS Bloemfontein, 9301 051 433 3091 wayne@lezmints.co.za Wayne Smith
407 Maseru Street
Albertstal
Alberton

10. | DIGITAL APPRISING 1448 ) 074 063 0204 Sinah.mphamo@digital.net.za | Mphamo Sinah
Unit 10 Bermakor

A MALOPE TRAINING Park Reid Street

11. | AND DEVELOPMENT Bloemfontein 073 605 6602 draseboye@gmail.com Raseboye Phatudi
6287 Mabule street
Rocklands

12. | MALOTLE GROUP | Bloemfontein 083 759 0080 gkmalotle@gmail.com Malotle Gomotsega
14 Thalia Dolf

13. | THEPA TRAIDING Van Niekerk Street 082 822 0102 luigie@florio.co.za Lugie Florio
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